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CORNERS 
PAINT & EFFECTS PRODUCTS
WALLPAPER
MERCHANDISING

All prices are expressed in excluded taxes.
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CORNERS  
STARTER PACK  
TINTING MACHINES

CORNERS
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CORNERS

Lime Paint - 1 100€* 
(W80 x  220 x D63cm)

Corner S - 2 300€* 
(W240 x  220 x D63cm)

Corner XL 
6 100€*

Plasters - 1 100€* 
(W80 x  220 x D63cm)

Wallpaper - 1 600€* 
(W80 x  220 x D63cm)

* Sales support tools non included.
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Ressource Collection 
Color Guide 
NUAACCRES - 9.88€

Ressource Collection  
Fan Deck 
LIARES - 30.89€

Exterior Walls 
Fan Deck 
NUALONGMUREXT - 24.08€

Carying Poch 
 
POCNUA - 2€

Finishes 
 
POCA4FINTONPLEINS - 13.56€

Dividers  
+ Stickers (10) 
INTERBOI - 18€

Certificate 
of authenticity (50) 
CERTIAUT - 19€

STARTER PACK 
Offered tools

 
Full Tones

Maison Sarah Lavoine 
Fan Deck 
LIAA7SARLAV - 17.05€

Ananbô 
Fan Deck 
LIAA7ANANBO - 10.83€

Heju 
Fan Deck 
LIAA7HEJU - 11.30€

20 Shades of White 
Fan Deck 
LIAA7BLANCS - 12.34€

Antoinette Poisson 
Fan Deck 
LIAA7AP - 14€
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Metallic Paint 
Color Guide 
NUAACCPME - 0.88€

Lime Paint 
Color Guide 
NUAACCCHA - 2.59€

Roman Plaster 
Color Guide 
NUAACCERO - 2.83€

Empreinte 
Color Guide 
NUAACCEMP - 0.85€

Metallic Paint 
Fan Deck 
LIAA7FINMET - 11.30€

Lime Paint MSL 
Fan Deck 
LIAA7CHAMSL - 21.04€

Lime Paint Leaflets (10) 
 
FPECHA

STARTER PACK 
Offered tools

 
Effects products

Tools

Roller frame 180mm (2) 
 
4012413 - 4.66€

Paint roller cover 180mm 
microfibre 10mm 
4012403 - 6€

Paint roller cover antigoutte 
180mm microfibre 12mm  
4012405 - 4.67€

Small roller frame 
120mm (2) 
4012414 - 3.34€

Small paint roller cover 
120mm microfibre 10mm 
4012404 - 2.75€

Small paint roller cover 
120mm microfibre 5mm 
4012402 - 2.25€

Triangular brush spe-
cial aqueous 30mm 
4012408 - 8.08€
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Triangular brush  
special aqueous 23mm 
4012407 - 5.83€

Flat brush all purpose 
40mm 
4012410 - 4.58€

Plastic trowel size M 
 
4054001 - 13.75€

Texturing trowel size S 
 
4054003 - 34.67€

Natural brush for Bru-
shed Lime Paint 100mm 
4003042 - 22.08€

Stainless steel coated 
knife 8cm 
4018049 - 9.50€

Stainless steel trowel 
special Plaster size M 
4054002 - 22.92€

STARTER PACK 
Offered tools

 
Tools

Scraper special  
Plaster 
4015001 - 4.75€

Effect brush special 
Structure & Empreinte 
4079001 - 13.75€

Ruller 60cm 
 
4018126 - 9.75€

Large wallpaper 
smoothing tool  
4018125 - 3.25€

Cutter 9mm 
 
4018122 - 4.33€
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STARTER PACK 
Offered tools

 
Merchandising

Sticker  
  
ADHRES - Offert

Bags 30x15x30cm (50) 
 
GRASACMOTPP - 50€

Ressource tee-shirt 
size L 
TEESHIRTL

Paint for back wall (R596 - Le Feuillage) 
1L of Universal Primer tinted R596 - PU010R596 - 41.58€ 
2.5L de Matte Lacquer - LMA025R596 - 135€

Paint can opener (10) 
 
OUVBID
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* Ressource (360) - Heju (16) - Ananbô (14) - Yves Klein® (2) - Maison Sarah Lavoine (42) - Antoinette Poisson (30).

STARTER PACK 
Paid tools

 
Merchandising

A4 Samples 
Velvet Satin (464*) 
ECHA4COLTP - 499€

La Grandre  
Chromatique 
GRACHR - 165€

Ressource wooden 
box (4) 
CAIBOIA4RES - 226€

Triptych gammier Res-
source Collection 
GAMTRI - 300€

Effects products

Fine Lime  
Plaster Box (36) 
NUACHAFIN  - 43.57€

Structure & Empreinte 
Plaster Box (14+16) 
NUAEMPSTR  - 38.62€

A4 Samples 
Brushed Lime (77) 
ECHA4COLRMDVCB - 95€

A4 Samples 
Burnished Lime (77) 
ECHA4COLRMDVCF - 149€

A4 Samples 
Smoothed Lime (77) 
ECHA4COLRMDVCL - 109€

A4 Samples 
Roman Plaster (63) 
ECHA4COLERO- 209€
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STARTER PACK 
Paid tools

 
Wallpapers

Forestine Collection

PPRCOLFOR - 165.83€*

Faune & Flore Collection (2)

PPRCOLFFL - 266.67€*

Ananbô Collection

COLLANANBO - 157.50€*

Sauvage Collection

PPRCOLSAU - 112.50€*

La Rayure Collection 
  
PPRCOLRAY - 199.17€

Heju Book 
Samples included 
KITBOOKHEJUS - 34.17€

Madi Book 
Samples included 
KITBOOKMADI2 - 35.96€

Antoinette Poisson Book 
Samples included 
KITBOOKAP - 32.50€

* Discount for simultaneous purchase of collections.



11

*Ressource (360) - Heju (16) - Ananbô (14) - Yves Klein® (2) - Maison Sarah Lavoine (42) - Antoinette Poisson (30).

Full Tones & Wallpaper

Ressource Collection color guide - NUAACCRES 
Ressource Collection fan deck - LIARES 
Carying poch - POCNUA 
Certificate of authenticity - CERTIAUT 
Dividers + Stickers - INTERBOIA4 
Finishes - POCA4FINTONPLEINS 
Exterior Walls fan deck - NUALONGMUREXT 
MSL fan deck - LIAA7SARLAV 
Ananbô fan deck - LIAA7ANANBO 
Heju fan deck - LIAA7HEJU 
Antoinette Poisson fan deck - LIAA7AP 
20 Shades of White fan deck - LIAA7BLANCS 
Heju book (Samples included) - KITBOOKHEJUS 
Madi book (Samples included) - KITBOOKMADI2 
Antoinette Poisson book (Samples included) - KITBOOKAP

Paid tools

1 
1 
1 

50 
10 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1

9.88€  
30.89€ 

2€  
19€  
20€  

13.56€  
24.08€  
17.05€  
10.83€  
11.30€  

14€  
12.34€  
34.17€  
35.96€  
32.50€

Effects Products

A4 Samples Brushed Lime Paint - ECHA4COLRMDVCB
A4 Samples Burnished Lime Paint - ECHA4COLRMDVCF 
A4 Samples Smoothed Lime Paint - ECHA4COLRMDVCL 
A4 Samples Roman Plaster - ECHA4COLERO 
Fine Lime Plaster Box - NUACHAFIN 
Structure & Empreinte Plaster Box - NUAEMPSTR

77 
77 
77 
63 

1 
1

644.19€ 

95€  
149€  
109€  
209€ 

43.57€ 
38.62€

Full Tones

A4 Samples Velvet Satin* - ECHA4COLTP 
La Grandre Chromatique - GRACHR 
Ressource wooden box - CAIBOIA4RES 
Triptych gammier Ressource Collection  - GAMTRI360

464 
1 
4 
1

1 190€ 

499€  
165€  
226€  
300€ 

Wallpapers

Forestine Collection - PPRCOLFOR 
Faune & Flore Collection - PPRCOLFFL 
Ananbô Collection - COLLANANBO 
Sauvage Collection - PPRCOLSAUV  
La Rayure Collection - PPRCOLRAY
 Discount for simultaneous purchase of collections

1 
2 
1 
1 
1

865.81€  

165.83€ 

266.67€ 
157.50€ 

225€ 

199.17€
-148.36€

3 586.70€ 
-886.70€ 

2 700€  

Starter pack 
Discount and offered tools 
Total

Effects Products

Metallic Paint color guide - NUAACCPME 
Lime Paint color guide - NUAACCCHA 
Roman Plaster color guide - NUAACCERO 
Empreinte Plaster color guide - NUAACCEMP 
Metallic Paint fan deck - LIAA7FINMET 
Lime Paint MSL fan deck - LIAA7CHAMSL 
Lime Paint application leaflets - FPECHA

Offered tools and promotional tools (cf. p. 7-9)

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
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0.88€  
2.59€  
2.83€  
0.85€  

11.30€  
21.04€ 

407.49€

STARTER PACK 
Offered tools
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Hero AS100 - 2 in 1 Compact
7 290€ 

-  Combines the tinting and mixing 
in onemachine

- Ideal for small quantities
- Canisters capacity of 2L
- Manual elevator 
 
 
 

Hardware 
PCMAT - 720€ 
Label printer 
MPMAT - 100€ 
Licence and installation of software 
LOGINNOVLI - 350€ 
Setting and calibration
(including 15L of colorants) 
INSTALMAT - 650€

TOTAL 9 110€
*Puncher 10L - 575€

Hero A201 - Easy to maintain 
4 850€

- Does not require recalibration
- Canisters capacity of 2.5L
- Manual elevator
- Fast delivery 
 
 
 
 

Hardware 
PCMAT - 720€ 
Label printer 
MPMAT - 100€ 
Licence and installation of software 
LOGINNOVLI - 350€ 
Setting and calibration
(including 15L of colorants) 
INSTALMAT - 650€

TOTAL 6 670€ 

*Puncher 10L - 575€ 
**Need to complete with a mixer

Hero A400 - Fast and comfortable 
6 750€ 

- Does not require recalibration
- Canisters capacity from 3 to 5L
- Automatic elevator
- Fast delivery 
 
 
 

Hardware 
PCMAT - 720€ 
Label printer 
MPMAT - 100€ 
Licence and installation of software 
LOGINNOVLI - 350€ 
Setting and calibration
(including 15L of colorants) 
INSTALMAT - 650€

TOTAL 8 570€ 

*Puncher 10L - 575€ 
**Need to complete with a mixer

Hero A450 - Fast and comfortable 
8 350€ 

- Does not require recalibration
- Canisters capacity from 3 to 5L
- Automatic elevator
-  Automatic puncher in option 

(+850€)
-  Distribution of 4 colorants 

simultaneously
- Fast delivery

Hardware 
PCMAT - 720€ 
Label printer 
MPMAT - 100€ 
Licence and installation of software 
LOGINNOVLI - 350€ 
Setting and calibration
(including 15L of colorants) 
INSTALMAT - 650€

TOTAL 10 170€ 
 

**Need to complete with a mixer

TINTING MACHINES

Corob EVO1ST - Speed and Efficiency 
5 980€ 

Mixer Corob CLEVERmix700 
3 610€  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hardware 
PCMAT - 720€ 
Label printer 
MPMAT - 100€ 
Licence and installation of software 
LOGINNOVLI - 350€ 
Setting and calibration
(including 15L of colorants) 
INSTALMAT - 650€

TOTAL 7 800€ 

*Puncher 10L - 575€ 
**Need to complete with a mixer
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A4 SAMPLES
PAGIFIXES
TRIPTYCH GAMMIER
LA GRANDE CHROMATIQUE
COLOR GUIDES
FINISHES

PAINT 
EFFECTS PRODUCTS
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Full Tones
- A4 Velvet Satin - A4 + Ref. de la teinte - 1.30€ 
- Set of 464 A4* - ECHA4COLTP - 499€ 564.20€

Lime Paint
- A4 Brushed Lime Paint - 1.43€  
- Set of 77 A4 - ECHA4COLRMDVCB - 95€ 110.11€
- A4 Burnished Lime Paint - 2.31€ 
- Set of 77 A4 - ECHA4COLRMDVCF - 149€ 177.87€
- A4 Smoothed Lime Paint - 1.68€ 
- Set of 77 A4 - ECHA4COLRMDVCL - 109€ 129.36€ 

Roman Plaster 
- A4 Roman Plaster - 3.40€ 
- Set of 63 A4 - ECHA4COLERO - 209€ 214.20€ 

Ressource wooden box - CAIBOIA4 - 56.50€ 
Dividers + Stickers - INTERBOI - Offered 
Set of 758 A4** + 4 Boxes 1 287€ 
(200 A4 per box) 

* Ressource (360) - Heju (16) - Ananbô (14) - Yves Klein® (2) - Maison Sarah Lavoine (42) - Antoinette Poisson (30).
** Ressource (360) - Heju (16) - Ananbô (14) - Yves Klein® (2) - Maison Sarah Lavoine (42) - Antoinette Poisson (30) 

Lime Paint Maison de Vacances (3x77) - Roman Plaster (63).

A4 SAMPLES
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PAGIFIX88 - 639€

PAGIFIXES

6 Pagifixes presenting the 360 shades of the Ressource Collection.

88cm

145cm

553cm

5cm
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GAMTRI360 - 300€ 

TRIPTYCH GAMMIER

Presents the 360 shades of the Ressource Collection.

64.5cm

95cm

197.5cm

2cm
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LA GRANDE CHROMATIQUE

Folder that lists all our colours  
in chromatic order.

GRACHR - 165€



18

Ressource Collection  
color guide 
NUAACCRES - 9.88€ 

Ressource Collection  
fan deck 
LIARES - 30.89€ 

Carying poch 
POCNUA - Offered for purchase of a 
Ressource Collection fan deck

FULL TONES COLOR GUIDES

Heju 
fan deck 
LIAA7HEJU - 11.30€ 

20 Shades of White 
fan deck 
LIAA7BLANCS - 12.34€ 

Ananbô 
fan deck 
LIAA7ANANBO - 10.83€ 

Maison Sarah Lavoine 
fan deck 
LIAA7SARLAV - 17.05€ HT

Antoinette Poisson 
fan deck 
LIAA7AP - 14€ HT
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Brushed Lime Paint  
(77 shades) 
NUACHABRO - 37.92€  

Roman Plaster  
(64 shades) 
NUAERO - 70.99€  

Structure & Empreinte Plaster 
(30 shades)  
NUAEMPSTR - 38.62€  

Burnished Lime Paint  
(77 shades) 
NUACHAFER - 51.40€  

Fine Lime Plaster 
(36 shades) 
NUACHAFIN - 43.57€  

Smoothed Lime Paint  
(77 shades) 
NUACHALIS - 41.72€  

Metallic Paint fan deck 
LIAA7FINMET - 11.30€  

Lime Paint Maison Sarah Lavoine 
fan deck 
LIAA7CHAMSL- 21.04€  

EFFECTS PRODUCTS COLOR GUIDES
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Lime Paint color guide 
NUAACCCHA - 2.59€  

Metallic Paint color guide 
NUAACCPME - 0.88€  

Empreinte Plaster color guide 
NUAACCEMP - 0.85€  

Roman Plaster color guide 
NUAACCERO - 2.83€  

Lime Paint application leaflets 
FPECHA

EFFECTS PRODUCTS COLOR GUIDES
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POCA4FINTONPLEINS - Offered

FINISHES

Set of interior finishes. exterior finishes  
and technical paints.
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A4 SAMPLES
COLLECTIONS 
PRESENTATION ROLLS

WALLPAPER
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A4 Samples Natural Matte  
45 Variations 
PPRBA4FOR - 49.17€  

Set of 15 rolled up strips* 
PPR15ROUPRE - 45€   
Set of 20 rolled up strips* 
PPR20ROUPRE - 60€  

A4 Samples Washable Matte  
45 Variations  
PPRBA4FORL - 62.50€  

Forestine Collection 
 
PPRCOLFOR - 165.83€ 132.66€

A4 Sample 
A4 + Ref. du motif - 2.50€   
A4 Washable Sample  
A4 + Ref. du motif + L - 3.33€  

FORESTINE COLLECTION

*Selected from our various collections.
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Faune & Flore Collection 
 
PPRCOLFFL - 266.67€ 213.34€

A4 Samples Natural Matte  
99 Variations 
PPRBA4FFL - 57.50€  

A4 Samples Washable Matte  
99 Variations 
PPRBA4FFLL - 65.83€  

FAUNE & FLORE COLLECTION

Set of 15 rolled up strips* 
PPR15ROUPRE - 45€   
Set of 20 rolled up strips* 
PPR20ROUPRE - 60€  

A4 Sample 
A4 + Ref. du motif - 2.50€   
A4 Washable Sample  
A4 + Ref. du motif + L - 3.33€  

*Selected from our various collections.
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HEJU COLLECTION

A4 Samples Désert Solaire  
6 Variations 
PPR6A4HEJUDS - 15€  

A4 Samples Rivage Lunaire  
6 Variations 
PPR6A4HEJURL - 15€  

Heju Book 
Including A4 and puzzles 
KITBOOKHEJUS - 34.17€  

Puzzles  
PPRPUZZLEDS / PPRPUZZLERL- Offered
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SAUVAGE COLLECTION

A4 Sample 
A4 + Ref. du motif - 2.50€   
A4 Washable Sample  
A4 + Ref. du motif + L - 3.33€  

Sauvage Collection 
 
PPRCOLSAUV - 180€

A4 Samples Natural Matte  
48 Variations 
PPRBA4SAUV - 49.17€  

A4 Samples Washable Matte 
48 Variations 
PPRBA4SAUVL - 62.50€  
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LA RAYURE COLLECTION

A4 Sample 
A4 + Ref. du motif - 2.50€   
A4 Washable Sample  
A4 + Ref. du motif + L - 3.33€  

La Rayure Collection 
 
PPRCOLRAY - 199.17€  

A4 Samples Natural Matte 
48 Variations 
PPRBA4RAY - 65.83€

A4 Samples Washable Matte 
48 Variations 
PPRBA4RAYL - 78.33€
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A4 Samples Natural Matte 
9 Variations 
PPRCOLLA4MADI - 22.50€  

A4 Samples Washable Matte 
9 Variations 
PPRCOLLA4MADIL - 30€  

Madi Book  
Including A4 
KITBOOKMADI2 - 35.96€  

A4 Sample 
A4 + Ref. du motif - 2.50€   
A4 Washable Sample  
A4 + Ref. du motif + L - 3.33€  

MADI COLLECTION
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ANANBÔ COLLECTION

A4 Sample 
A4 + Ref. du motif - 2.50€   
A4 Washable Sample  
A4 + Ref. du motif + L - 3.33€  

A4 Samples Natural Matte 
14 Variations 
PPRCOLLA4ANANBO - 35€  

A4 Samples Washable Matte 
2 Variations 
PPRCOLLA4ANANBOL - 6.67€  

Ananbô Collection 
 
COLLANANBO - 157.50€ 126€
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A4 Samples Natural Matte 
6 Variations 
PPRCOLLA4AP - 15€

A4 Samples Washable Matte 
6 Variations 
PPRCOLLA4APL - 20€

Antoinette Poisson Book 
Including A4 
KITBOOKAP - 32.50€

A4 Sample 
A4 + Ref. du motif - 2.50€   
A4 Washable Sample  
A4 + Ref. du motif + L - 3.33€  

ANTOINETTE POISSON COLLECTION
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CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY
BAGS  
SAMPLE JAR 
SIGNAGE
MERCHANDISING

MERCHANDISING
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CERTIAUT - Offered

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

By choosing Resource. you choose a 
production 100% French and know-how 
unique developed since 1946.



33

MERCHANDISING

Store sign 40x60cm 

ENSDRA - 450€  
Bag 30x15x30cm 

GRASACMOTPP - 1.50€  
Portable pavement sign 
118x61cm 

CHERES - 200€  

Bag 18x8x24cm 

PETSACVER - 0.40€   
Empty sample jar 100ml 
PETPOTECHVID / COUVPETITPOT - 0.77€  

Tinted sample jar 100ml 
MPO001 + Ref. de la teinte - 7.50*€  
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*Colors : black, white, grey, gold, frosted glass. 
Specify the length or diameter in cm and the desired color when ordering. 

SIGNAGE

R* 
 

ADHR - Offered

Shade sticker 
 

ADHR - Offered

Ressource logo* 
 

ADHRES - Offered

Ressource logo  
Paints and Wallpapers*  

ADHRESPPP - Offered

Logo Ressource  
French Manufacturer Since 1946* 

ADHRES1946  - Offered
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KPOTVIT - Offered

STOREFRONT KIT

5 empty cans  
Matte Powder finish 
0.5L, 1L, 2.5L, 5L et 10L.



For any inquiries,  
our sales department is at your disposal on 04 90 23 70 47 

c.constant@ressource-decoration.com


